	6-04-2004	R SHE	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office SC 45 ET 260 267 267 267	
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trader	02758327	ord the attached or		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	marks: riedse ie	cord the attached on	2. Name/address of receiving party:	
Name: Wesley White	Execution Date: 05/19/04		BellSouth Intellectual Property	
			Corporation	
Nome	Execution Date:		Suite 901	
Name: 5-26-04				
Name:	Execution E	Jate:	824 Market Street	
Name:	Execution I	Date:	Wilmington, Delaware 19801	
Name:	Execution [Date:		
3. Nature of conveyance:			Additional names and addresses attached?	
🖂 Assignment 🗌 Security Agreeme			🗌 Yes 🛛 No	
Change of Name Other				
A. Patent Application No.(s): B. Patent No.(s): Additional numbers attached? Yes Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and pater				
concerning document should be mailed:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00		
Bambi Faivre Walters	S Enclosed		Authorized to charge Deposit Acct.	
P.O. Box 5743			8. Deposit account number:	
Villiamsburg, VA 23188 /57-253-5729		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foreg document. QU: DWMU Bambi F. Walters	oing information is	true and correct and a	ny attached copy is a true copy of the original Date:5/26/0Y	
05/28/2004 ADSMAN1 TOtal Main 1985 6 Ppage	s including cove	r sheet, attachments,	, and documents: <u>3</u>	

.

PATENT REEL: 015404 FRAME: 0134

, ;

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, Wesley White, have invented certain improvements in telecommunications for which I have executed an application for United States Patent entitled

NETWORK CONFERENCING USING METHOD FOR DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING AND/OR DISTRIBUTED OBJECTS FOR PRESENTATION TO A MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS DEVICE

WHEREAS, BellSouth Intellectual Property Corporation, a corporation of the State of Delaware, U.S.A., having its principal place of business at 824 Market Street, Suite 901, Wilmington, Delaware 19801, desires to purchase same.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of Five Dollars (\$5.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid by BellSouth Intellectual Property Corporation, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, I have sold, assigned, transferred and conveyed and by these presents do hereby sell, assign, transfer and convey unto BellSouth Intellectual Property Corporation, in and for the United States and its territories and for foreign countries, the entire right, title and interest in and to said Application in and to the invention therein set forth and in and to any patent which may issue on said application or any reissue, renewal, division, or continuation, in whole, or in part thereof. I hereby bind myself, my heirs, my legal representatives, my administrators and assign properly to execute without further consideration, any and all applications, petitions, oaths and assignments or other papers and instruments which may be necessary in order to carry into full force and effect the sale, assignment, transfer and conveyance hereby made or intended to be made.

Page 1

للحذلة المعالي معالي معالي

any personal attorney/client relationship with the above-listed attorneys and agents in connection with this application and understand that, should I require legal representation, I will obtain such, at our expense, other than through the above-listed attorneys and agents.

Send Correspondence to:	Bambi F. Walters, P.O. Box 5743, W	Villiamsburg, VA 23188

Direct telephone calls to: Bambi F. Walters (757)-253-5729

*

к 4

> I hereby declare that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further that these statements are made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issued thereon.

Full name of first inventor	Wesley White		
Inventor's signature Werling	White	Date 5/19/154	
	Prive Kennesaw, GA 30144		
Citizenship <u>USA</u>			

RECORDED: 05/26/2004